Lease: Cayot — Well #: 20-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield fSe Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE-NE-SE-SW S24 T16 R21E
OPR #: 3895 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 g nty: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:900 9] .
Gpis: . | 4338 Office # 913-795-2991 - 2640 O(,H 2
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29165-00-00
39'6” 7 83/4 Started: 6/20/12
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6/21/12
M2 718 | S0saes 55/8 SN: 704’ Packer: TD: 739’ I
8rnd
Well Lo g Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 14 592 Shale
28 30 Clay 4 596 Lime
35 Lime 32 628 Shale
37 Clay 5 633 Lime
14 51 Lime 3 636 Light Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
5 56 Black Shale 16 652 Shale
12 68 Lime 4 656 Lime
9 77 Shale (Limey) 22 678 Shale ({Limey)
17 94 Lime 7 685 Lime
6 100 Shale 12 697 Shale (Limey)
3 103 Red Bed i 698 Lime
22 125 Shale 6 704 Light Shale
11 137 Lime 1 705 Light Sandy Shale
7 144 Shale 4 709 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) (Slight Show of Qil)
1 145 Sand (Dry) 6 715 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed) (Fractured between 710-711")
7 152 Shale 15 716.5 Qil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)
15 167 Sand (Dry) 25 719 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed)
63 230 Shale 1 720 Oil Sand (Some Shaley) (Good Bleed)
20 250 Lime 1 721 Sandy Shale (Qil Sand Streak) (Poor Bleed)
6 256 Shale 3 724 Sandy Shale
12 268 Sand (Dry) D 739 Shale
6 274 Shale
4 278 Shale (Limey)
6 284 Shale
5 289 Lime
24 313 Shale
14 327 Lime Surface 6-20-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 10:30am Judy
3 330 Black Shale Longstring 734’ 2 7/8 pipe TD 739
1 331 Lime Set Time 2:30pm 6-21-12 Called 1:40pm Judy
16 347 Shale
10 357 Lime
1 358 Dark Shale
14 372 Lime
11 383 Black Shale
20 403 Lime
4 407 Black Shale
3 410 Lime
5 415 Shaie {Limey)
6 421 Lime
156 | 577 Shale
1 578 Lime




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 20-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE-NE-SE-SW 524 T16 R21E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami
. )

Lease : Cayot FSL:-900- (,‘ CL/:
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. ‘ FEL:2640 O 2
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 APH#: 15-121-29165-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. » T— Started: 6/20/12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 6/21/12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 706 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) (Slight Show of Water) 709
1 707 1:00 i
2 708 2:30 1.5
3 709 4:00 15

Qil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed) (Fractured Between 710’ and 711’) 715
4 710 6:30 2.5
5 711 8:30 2
6 712 10:00 1.5
7 713 12:30 25
8 714 15:30 3
9 715 17:30 2

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) 716.5
10 716 20:30 3
11 717 23:00 2.5 Qil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed) 719
12 718 26:00 3
13 719 30:00 4

Oil Sand {Some Shale) {(Good Bleed) 720
14 720

Sandy Shale
15
16
17
18
19
20




Jun. 18, 2012712: 06PMZTAvery Lumber 913-795-7194 No. 1447 t. | (ﬂ{?\/

Aver : Lu m Der Merchant Copy
Y Lun oo
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVO
-G, - —-Qz_ 04 . IN AT
{913} 795-2210 FAX {813} 795-2184 ; Tﬂg@:&ﬁ?‘;{‘fmﬁsﬁ
Page: 1 invoice: 10041609
Spsclal : Time: 13:43:45
instrugtionz shipDate:  08/14/12
; invoice Data: 06/18/12
Salerep #: MAVERY MIKE Acct rep code: DueDate: 07/05/12
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/G BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG,.KS 686053 (913) 837-2823
Customer # 3570021 Customer PO: Order By: ik
- popimg01 T 27
ORDER SHIP iL: UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION L Alt Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSION
175.00 175.00iL; BAG CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.£900 sac 8.8800 15855.75
360.00 360.00 L: BAG iCPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.7900 sac 5.7800 2084.40
14.00 14.00 : L; EA iCPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 eA 17.0000 238.00
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- - FRLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER SalesT;tal $3878.15
SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Peight 10000} ec + Frgt 100.00
‘RECEWED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD GONDITION Taxable 3978.15
Non-taxable 0.00|g,1es tax 300.35
X Tax #

| TOTAL $4278.50}
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